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Accounting 
George Swindell     (903) 468.3322 
Accounting      Texas A&M University-Commerce 
george.swindell@tamuc.edu   
 

Calculator Applications 
 Hoyle Julian        

hajulian@cp.tamuc.edu  
 

Computer Applications 
Alekhya Pagadala       
Graduate Assistant  
Residential Living and Learning   Texas A&M University-Commerce 
Alekhya.Pagadala@tamuc.edu 
 

Computer Science 
 Dr. Sandra Huerter     (903) 886-5494  

Computer Science & Info. Systems, Instructor Texas A&M University-Commerce 
sandy.huerter@tamuc.edu   
 

Current Issues and Events 
Gwen Young      (903) 886-5799 
Residential Living & Learning    Texas A&M University-Commerce 
gwen.young@tamuc.edu  
 

Journalism (Editorial, Feature, Headline and News Writing) 
 Marynell Bryant  
 marynellabryant@verizon.net 
  
Literary Criticism 
 Janet John      (903) 886-7344 

jahjohn@hotmail.com  
 
Mathematics 
 Hoyle Julian        

hajulian@cp.tamuc.edu  
 

Number Sense 
 Jess Gamez      (903) 468-4423 
 Assignments & Student Contracts, Coordinator        Texas A&M University–Commerce 
 jess.gamez@tamuc.edu 
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One-Act Play 

Rebecca Worley     (903) 886-5339  
Department of Theatre, Asst. Professor  Texas A&M University–Commerce 
rebecca.worley@tamuc.edu  

 
Ready Writing 

Khimen Cooper       
 Literature & Languages, Graduate Assistant  Texas A&M University–Commerce 
 khimencooper@gmail.com 
 
Science 
 Donna Tavener     (903) 886-5505 

Curriculum &Instruction, LeoTech Advisor  Texas A&M University–Commerce 
donna.tavener@tamuc.edu 
 

Social Studies 
Daniel Clark      
daniel.clark@twc.state.tx.us 
 

Spelling and Vocabulary 
Jacqueline Tovar-Yanez      
jtovaryanez@leomail.tamuc.edu   Texas A&M University–Commerce 
 
Mike Smith (Pronouncer)    (903) 886-5499  
Educational Technology Innovations Manager Texas A&M University- Commerce 

 mike.smith@tamuc.edu 
 
 

 
Academic Director 
 Katy King      (903) 468-3024 

Guest Services & Marketing, Asst. Director  Texas A&M University–Commerce 
katy.king@tamuc.edu    

 


